BZIHSWR Collet with Soft Bore
for Machining to Size
(prices do not include VAT)
Part Number Size Base Bore Ø Description Price
SK32BZIHSWR05.0 32 5mm 5mm SK32 BZIHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £200.00
SK32BZIHSWR10.0 32 10mm 10mm SK32 BZIHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £200.00
SK32BZIHSWR20.0 32 20mm 20mm SK32 BZIHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £200.00
SK42BZIHSWR08.0 42 8mm 8mm SK42 BZIHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £209.00
SK42BZIHSWR15.0 42 15mm 15mm SK42 BZIHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £209.00
SK42BZIHSWR30.0 42 30mm 30mm SK42 BZIHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £209.00
SK52BZIHSWR08.0 52 8mm 8mm SK52 BZIHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £209.00
SK52BZIHSWR15.0 52 15mm 15mm SK52 BZIHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £209.00
SK52BZIHSWR30.0 52 30mm 30mm SK52 BZIHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £209.00
SK65BZIHSWR03.0 65 3mm 3mm SK65 BZIHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £269.00
SK65BZIHSWR05.0 65 5mm 5mm SK65 BZIHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £269.00
SK65BZIHSWR08.0 65 8mm 8mm SK65 BZIHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £269.00
SK65BZIHSWR20.0 65 20mm 20mm SK65 BZIHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £269.00
SK65BZIHSWR40.0 65 40mm 40mm SK65 BZIHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £269.00
SK80BZIHSWR08.0 80 8mm 8mm SK80 BZIHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £415.00
SK80BZIHSWR20.0 80 20mm 20mm SK80 BZIHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £415.00
SK80BZIHSWR40.0 80 40mm 40mm SK80 BZIHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £415.00
SK80BZIHSWR60.0 80 60mm 60mm SK80 BZIHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £415.00
SK100BZHSWR15.0 100 15mm 15mm SK100 BZHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £575.00
SK100BZHSWR30.0 100 30mm 30mm SK100 BZHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £575.00
SK100BZHSWR45.0 100 45mm 45mm SK100 BZHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £575.00
SK100BZHSWR65.0 100 65mm 65mm SK100 BZHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £575.00
Rotagrip Ltd          0121 551 1566          www.rotagriponline.com          ian.cooper@rotagriponline.com
BZIHSWR Collet with Soft Bore
for Machining to Size
(prices do not include VAT)
Part Number Size Base Bore Ø Description Price
SK100BZHSWR90.0 100 90mm 90mm SK100 BZHSWR Collet with Soft Bore £575.00
SK125BZHSWR25.0 125 25mm 25mm SK125 BZHSWR Collet with Soft Bore POA
SK125BZHSWR45.0 125 45mm 45mm SK125 BZHSWR Collet with Soft Bore POA
SK125BZHSWR70.0 125 70mm 70mm SK125 BZHSWR Collet with Soft Bore POA
SK125BZHSWR100.0 125 100mm 100mm SK125 BZHSWR Collet with Soft Bore POA
SK160BZHSWR27.0 160 27mm 27mm SK160 BZHSWR Collet with Soft Bore POA
SK160BZHSWR65.0 160 65mm 65mm SK160 BZHSWR Collet with Soft Bore POA
SK160BZHSWR100.0 160 100mm 100mm SK160 BZHSWR Collet with Soft Bore POA
SK160BZHSWR130.0 160 130mm 130mm SK160 BZHSWR Collet with Soft Bore POA
Rotagrip Ltd          0121 551 1566          www.rotagriponline.com          ian.cooper@rotagriponline.com